

MACC 53/2024

Present: Smt. Sharmistha Ghosh, A.D.J., Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 4. dated 03.10.2024

Today is the date fixed for taking step.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner is directed to take step upon the O.Ps.

Fix 07.12. 2024 for taking step as last chance.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia