

MACC 53/2024

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia

Order No. 06 dated 17.01.2025

Today is the date fixed for filing W.O. by O.P. No. 1 and S.R. and appearance of O.P. No. 2.

Claimant files hazira through Lawyer.

Two petitions are filed on behalf of the O.P. NO 1 and O.P. No2 praying for an adjournment.

Heard. Considered. The prayers are allowed.

Fix 05.03.2025 for filing W.O. by O.P. No. 1 and O.P. No 2.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia