

MACC 53/2024

Present:Sri Somak Das, Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia

Order No.11 dated 18.11.2025

Today is the date fixed for framing of issues.

All the parties file hazira through Ld. Lawyers.

No time today as I am busy in sessions matter.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 13.03.2026 for framing of issues.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia