

MAC Case No. 53 of 2024

Present : Sri Somak Das, Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal, FTC No 1, Purulia

Order No. 16 dated 11.05.2026

Today is the date fixed for framing of issues.
Both parties files hazira through lawyer.
P.O is busy in Sessions Case, No time today.
The case is adjourned today for ends of Justice.
Fix **23.06.2026** for framing of issues.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Sd/-
Judge MAC Tribunal,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Sd/-
Judge MAC Tribunal,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.